VI.

VII.

VIII.

6:30 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:40 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:50 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

PLACE:

Westport School Committee
Regular Meeting
DATE: Thursday, February 6, 2020
TIME: 6:30 p.m.
Westport Jr./Sr. High School Media Center

AGENDA

Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance

Notice of Recording of Meeting (M.G.L. 30A:20f)
Comments and Statements from the Public

Inf

IoTmoow>

Ac
A.
B

o

©

ormational Agenda
Student Representatives’ Report — Avery Avila, Amy Tran, and Mark Allen
Superintendent Report — G. Reese
Business Manager Report — FY20 Quarterly Budget Review
Bill Warrant Update: 2-14-20
WJSH Spotlight — Advocats — E. Mello & B. Marshalek
FY21 Proposed Budget Discussion
Use of Facilities Discussion
Subcommittee Updates

tion Agenda
Review and Act on FY21 Proposed Budget
Review and Act on Minutes of Thursday, January 16, 2020 Work Session and
Thursday, January 23, 2020 Work Session, Thursday, January 30, 2020
Review and Act on a $9,040 Financial Literacy Planning & Implementation Grant for
the Westport Community Schools
Review and Act on a $4,000 WEF Grant for the WJSH Drama Club Spring Musical:
Once Upon a Mattress

Routine Matters - Correspondence and Notices

Comments and Statements from the Public

Ad

Ad

ditional Agenda Issues

journ

Vision Statement

Westport Community Schools is an exemplary 21st Century learning community whose graduates are empowered
through an engaging, inspiring and personalized curriculum to meet the challenges of a global, complex, and
changing world.



