Westport School Committee Regular Meeting

DATE: Thursday, February 6, 2020 TIME: 6:30 p.m.

PLACE: Westport Jr./Sr. High School Media Center

AGENDA

l.	6:30 p.m.	Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance
II.	6:35 p.m.	Notice of Recording of Meeting (M.G.L. 30A:20f) Comments and Statements from the Public
III.	6:40 p.m.	Informational Agenda A. Student Representatives' Report – Avery Avila, Amy Tran, and Mark Allen B. Superintendent Report – G. Reese C. Business Manager Report – FY20 Quarterly Budget Review D. Bill Warrant Update: 2-14-20 E. WJSH Spotlight – Advocats – E. Mello & B. Marshalek F. FY21 Proposed Budget Discussion G. Use of Facilities Discussion H. Subcommittee Updates
IV.	7:30 p.m.	 Action Agenda A. Review and Act on FY21 Proposed Budget B. Review and Act on Minutes of Thursday, January 16, 2020 Work Session and Thursday, January 23, 2020 Work Session, Thursday, January 30, 2020 C. Review and Act on a \$9,040 Financial Literacy Planning & Implementation Grant for the Westport Community Schools D. Review and Act on a \$4,000 WEF Grant for the WJSH Drama Club Spring Musical: Once Upon a Mattress
V.	7:40 p.m.	Routine Matters - Correspondence and Notices
VI.	7:45 p.m.	Comments and Statements from the Public
VII.	7:50 p.m.	Additional Agenda Issues
VIII.	7:55 p.m.	Adjourn

Vision Statement

Westport Community Schools is an exemplary 21st Century learning community whose graduates are empowered through an engaging, inspiring and personalized curriculum to meet the challenges of a global, complex, and changing world.